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PLEASE ARRANGE TRAVEL DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS.
VIEW MORE EVENTS AT SCS.ON.CA/CALENDAR 



Tuesday, September 5

Opening Day





Friday, October 6

Thanksgiving Weekend

School Closed



 Monday, October 9

Thanksgiving Day

School Closed



 Friday, October 20
PD Day, No Classes



Friday, November 10

Fall Break 
School Closed



 Monday, November 13

Fall  Break
School Closed



Friday, December 15

Carol Service at St. Paul's  
5:30 p.m. 



Thursday, December 21

Last Day of Classes



Friday, December 22
PD Day, No Classes



Monday, December 25
Winter Break Begins



Monday, January 8
PD Day, No Classes



Tuesday, January 9

Classes Resume



Monday, January 22
PD Day, No Classes for Grades 1-8 only



 Friday, January 26
Semester 2 Begins



Friday, February 16

February Break
School Closed



 Monday, February 19

Family Day 
School Closed



Friday, March 8

PD Day, No Classes



 Monday, March 11
March Break Begins



Monday, March 25

Classes Resume



Friday, March 29
Good Friday

School Closed



Monday, April 1 
Easter  Monday
School Closed



Friday, May 17

May Break
School Closed



Monday, May 20

Victoria Day
School Closed



Tuesday, June 18

End of School Year
No Classes



Closing Ceremonies 

at Massey Hall, 5:30 p.m.

FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024JANUARY 2024

OCTOBER 2023 NOVEMBER 2023 DECEMBER 2023

APRIL 2024 MAY 2024 JUNE 2024

DatesSIGNIFICANT

*AS OF MARCH 2023

SEPTEMBER 2023


